       Nickel Temperature Sensors
SMD – Product Series Temperature Range: –50°C...+150
Nickel temperature sensor elements in SMD constructions
Solding junction (reflow solderable)
Technical Data
Specification: DIN 43760
Temperature range: -50°C to +150°C
Temperature Coefficient: TCR = 6180 ppm/K (ND series)

 500Ω: 0.5 mA (max. 3 mA)
 1000Ω: 0.3 mA (max. 2 mA)
Order Example:
1.  Material Identification = Nickel temperature sensor
2.  Characteristic Curve = 6180 ppm/K
2.  Resistance Value in ohm = 1000Ω / 0°C
3.  Chip Dimension = 2.0 x 1.2 mm
4.  Contact Connection = Tin-coated contacts, LMP, lead-free
5.  Tolerance Class = DIN 43760 Class B
N D 1K0. 0805. 2P. B
1 2 3 4 5 6